Lot # Location

C-1
E-1
E-2
R-3
R-4
EC-5
E-6
EC-7
C-8
R-9
E-10
R-11
R-11A
R-12
R-13
C-15
E-15
E-17
R-17

C-18

E-18
R-19
Lot 20
E-23
R-24
C-25
E-27
E-29
C-30
E-31
C-32
E-33
R-80
R-90

West of Walker Health Center
West of Walker Health Center

Maintenance Complex
Rudolph Road - Lakeside
Lakefront

South of Laker Hall
Culkin Circle

South Athletic Field
Washington Blvd.

South of Cooper Hall
North of Campus Center
West Zone

Temporary Overflow
North of Seneca Hall
West Zone

Washington Blvd.
Washington Blvd.

North of Poucher Wing
North of Poucher Wing

South of Cooper Hall

South of Cooper Hall
East of Mackin Complex
Walker Health Center
North of Rich Hall
County Route 89
Sheldon Avenue

East of Sheldon Hall
West of Sheldon Hall
Newman Center

West of Campus Center
West End Avenue

East of Building 20

The Village

The Village

South of Romney
West of Laker Hall

WHERE CAN | PARK?

Authorized Parking by:

Commuter Students

Employees

Employees

East Zone Campus Resident Students
East Zone Campus Resident Students

Employees; Commuter Students; Shuttle Service

Employees

Employees; Commuter Students; Shuttle Service

Commuter Students

Center Zone Campus Resident Students
Employees

West Zone Campus Resident Students
West Zone Campus Resident Students
West Zone Campus Resident Students
West Zone Campus Resident Students
Commuter Students (east side only)
Employees (west side only)
Employees

East Zone Campus Resident Students
(north row only)
Temporarily Commuter Students
(south three rows only)

Employees

East Zone Campus Resident Students
Patients; Health Center Employees
Employees

West Zone Campus Resident Students
Commuter Students

Employees

Employees

Commuter Students

Reserved only, Employees

Commuter Students

Employees
Village Residents only
Village Residents only

Reserved and Handicapped parking
Reserved only

State University of New York at Oswego

Lake Ontario

For the latest map and
construction updates visit
oswego.edu/map
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Seneca Drive 45 minute parking
Onondaga Drive 45 minute parking
Hart/Funnelle Reserved only
South of Sheldon Hall 30 minute parking
C-8 West Reserved for Electric and
Low Emissions Vehicles
OVERNIGHT PARKING

between midnight and 6 a.m.
in Campus Resident Student Lots
ONLY

University Police
Pathfinder Hall
24 hrs.
315.312.5555

WEST ZONE

Iroquois Trail
Moliison Street
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CENTER ZONE

Bayliss Street

Draper Street
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Barnes Drive

Gregory Street

Track

Johnson Road

gl

Shuttle
Service

Sheldon Avenue

Sixth Avenue

Shuttle
Service

South Athletic
Field Complex

A

Reserved Only

MAP LEGEND
E = Employee

C = Commuter

R = Resident

= East Zone
= Center Zone

= West Zone

Residential Parking permits are
designated by zone. Campus
residents housed within a particular
zone will only be permitted to park
in unreserved resident lots within
that zone. Vehicles parked outside
of their permitted zone will be
subject to ticketing.

Registered Visitor

ALL VISITORS must register with the
Parking Services Office. Temporary
and Visitor Parking Permits are
available at the University Police
Department in Pathfinder Hall
(315.312.5555) when the Parking
Services Office (315.312.3227)

is closed or online at
oswego.edu/parking.

Visitor B-permits and Visitor G-permits
are available from the sponsoring office
or from the Parking Services Office.

Handicapped Parking

Those with both valid Campus
Permit and Handicapped Permit
may park in any numbered lot in
addition to designated Handicapped
parking. Parking is available for
persons with special medical needs
in every parking lot. See regulations
583.4 (3) for procedures.

RES = Reserved

Parking Services
7:30 a.m. - 4 p.m., Mon.- Fri.

315.312.3227
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http://oswego.edu/map
http://oswego.edu/parking



